

Setting the Stage for Extraordinary: Minnesota Entrepreneur Launches Her First Event to Shine Bright in the Twin Cities

Experience the transformation of events with Champagne Ivy Events in Minneapolis. Led by visionary Ranya Svoboda, they redefine memories in the Twin Cities.

MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA, UNITED STATES, May 31, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Champagne lvy Events, led by visionary entrepreneur Ranya Svoboda, aims to transform how events are conceptualized and executed. Based in Minneapolis, they are reshaping the landscape of event experiences in the Twin Cities, transforming traditional dinner dates into extraordinary and cherished memories.

With an unwavering belief that life should be celebrated in style,



Ranya Svoboda, Founder of Champagne Ivy Events

Champagne Ivy curates unforgettable moments for every occasion. Their innovative approach breathes new life into event planning, infusing each gathering with a blend of masterful music, delectable cuisine, and, of course, the sparkling allure of champagne.

"

A night out should never feel ordinary." Ranya Svoboda, Founder of Champagne Ivy Events

Ranya Svoboda, founder of Champagne Ivy Events, states, "76 percent of all consumers would rather spend their money on experiences than on material items. Experiences, as fleeting as they may be, deliver more lasting happiness than 'things.' With this in mind, Champagne Ivy promises to deliver a fresh and captivating experience that will leave attendees in awe."

With a passion for creating lifelong memories, Ranya Svoboda was inspired to launch Champagne Ivy after attending a lackluster event that left much to be desired. Recognizing the opportunity to inject new life into the stagnant practice, Ranya set out to offer unique and forward-thinking event experiences for everyday people who crave something extraordinary.

Champagne Ivy Events sets itself apart from traditional <u>event-planning companies</u> by combining tasteful elegance with an innovative approach. From concept to execution, each event is meticulously crafted to ensure a seamless and unforgettable experience for all guests. With an emphasis on sophistication and class, Champagne Ivy crafts an enchanting atmosphere that leaves an indelible mark on every guest. This comprehensive approach ensures a stress-free experience for clients, allowing them to immerse themselves in the festivities and savor every moment fully.

Ranya Svoboda's entrepreneurial spirit and dedication have united a team of exceptionally talented professionals at Champagne Ivy. Their expertise lies in creating limited nights-themed events that guarantee capturing moments forever.

For those searching for an extraordinary and unforgettable event that defies convention, Champagne Ivy Events presents an enchanting evening of timeless melodies by Antonio Vivaldi. On June 16th and 17th, from 5 pm to 7:30 pm, immerse yourself in the captivating ambiance of the Thresher room at the historic Canopy by Hilton. Be mesmerized by the live performance of solo violinist Jeremy Swider, accompanied by the soft glow of hundreds of candles. This candlelit concert offers a unique experience that promises to leave a lasting impression. Each attendee will also enjoy a complimentary glass of Champagne. For those seeking to indulge further, quickly level up your experience with an exquisite 4-course dinner prepared by the awardwinning chef Kevin Aho is available to enhance the evening. Prepare to embark on a night of elegance, music, and culinary delights with Champagne Ivy Events.

Take advantage of this extraordinary experience. Reserve your spot now at <u>https://www.eventbrite.com/e/vivaldi-four-seasons-candle-light-concert-dinner-tickets-635103259947</u>.

For media inquiries, please contact: Ranya Svoboda Founder ranya@champagneivy.com

About Champagne Ivy Events

Champagne Ivy Events, founded by entrepreneur Ranya Svoboda, is a Minneapolis-based event planning company specializing in creating tasteful and classy experiences. Their innovative approach and meticulous attention to detail set a new standard in event planning, offering unique and unforgettable moments for clients and guests.

Based in the vibrant city of Minneapolis, Champagne Ivy Events is at the forefront of reshaping the event planning landscape in the Twin Cities. Their team of talented professionals is dedicated to infusing style and sophistication into life's special moments, creating extraordinary memories that will be cherished forever.

At Champagne Ivy Events, they firmly believe that life should be celebrated in style. They view every occasion as an opportunity to curate an unforgettable experience that exceeds expectations. By blending masterful music, delectable cuisine, and champagne, they create an ambiance of elegance and refinement that leaves a lasting impression on all attendees.

Ranya Svoboda Champaign Ivy Events email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/636874414

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.